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The Ranmoor Village
Kinder

Laddow

Ramshaw, A-B
Ramshaw, C-D
Ravenstones, A-B
Ravenstones, C-E
Shore Court
Wimberry

Windgather

The Endcliffe Village
Birchen, A-B

Birchen, C-D

Bishop's House
Burbage, A

Burbage, B

Burbage, C-F
Carrysbrook Court
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Cratcliffe, A-B
Cratcliffe, C-D
Cratcliffe, E-F

Crescent Flats

Crewe

Crewe Lodge

Curbar

Derwent

Endcliffe Avenue, 13-27
Endcliffe Avenue, 14-16
Endcliffe Crescent, 8-14
Endcliffe Crescent, 11a
Endcliffe Crescent, 20-30
Endcliffe Hurst
Endcliffe Vale Flats
Frogatt, A-C

Frogatt, D-F

Frogatt, G-H

52
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54
50
61
63

38
43
49
45

34
22

20
21

Halifax

Halifax Conference Venue
Halifax Gatehouse
Howden

Jonas Court
Lawrencefield, A
Lawrencefield, B-C
Lawrencefield, D-E
Lawrencefield, F-G
Lower Beechwood
Millstone, A-B
Millstone, C-F
Oakholme Lodge
Oakholme Road, 18-20
Oakholme Road, 36
Oakholme Road, 8-14
Red Lane, 42-44

Rivelin, A-D

Rivelin, E-F

Sorby Gatehouse
Stanage, A-B

Stanage, C-D

Stephenson, A-G and S Block
Stephenson Gatehouse
Stephenson Main Building
Stephenson South Wing
The Endcliffe Lounge

The Endcliffe Studio

The Stables

Upper Beechwood
Yarncliffe, A-B

Yarncliffe, C-E

Yarncliffe, F-G
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48
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56
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55
60
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61

42
25
26
27
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The Ridge

KEY

Customer Services
Parking

Disabled Parking
Recycling Point
Launderette

Bar

Food and Drink

IT Facilities
Cashpoint
Footpath/Cycle Path
Green Route

Main Entrance

Bus Stop

Bus Stop (term time only)

Secure Cycle Storage
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dcliffe crescent

The Edge

peoy awjoyyeQ

Endcliffe
Village

To University
& city centre

To University
& city centre



